Friends of Sierra Leone

January 1, 2017 thru December 31, 2017

INCOME

Membership dues
2017 Calendar sales
PayPal Giving Fund
Amazon Smiles
GoodShop
Total Administrative Revenues

Contributions
Total Project Revenues

Total Income

EXPENSES

Annual meeting
Mudslide donation from administrative account
Corporate fee
P.O box fee
Internet
Awards and gifts
Newsletter
Travel
Total Administrative Expenses

Project grants
Project transfer fees

Total Project Expenses

Total Expenses

December 31, 2016 Account Balances:
Administrative Account: $ 7,250.06
Projects Account: $7,343.73

3,050.00
39.00
21.65
46.98
13.91

34,174.90

5,016.73
1,000.00
10.00
200.00
287.67
41.73
590.30
724.00

3,171.54

34,174.90

37,346.44

36,430.00
181.00

7,870.43

36,611.00

44,481.43




