## Friends of Sierra Leone January 1, 2017 thru December 31, 2017

INCOME		
Membership dues	3,050.00	
2017 Calendar sales	39.00	
PayPal Giving Fund	21.65	
Amazon Smiles	46.98	
GoodShop	13.91	
Total Administrative Revenues		3,171.54
Contributions	34,174.90	
Total Project Revenues		34,174.90
Total Income		37,346.44
EXPENSES		
Annual meeting	5,016.73	
Mudslide donation from administrative account	1,000.00	
Corporate fee	10.00	
P.O box fee	200.00	
Internet	287.67	
Awards and gifts	41.73	
Newsletter	590.30	
Travel	724.00	
Total Administrative Expenses		7,870.43
Project grants	36,430.00	
Project transfer fees	181.00	
Total Project Expenses		36,611.00
Total Expenses		44,481.43

December 31, 2016 Account Balances:

Administrative Account: \$ 7,250.06 Projects Account: \$ 7,343.73